
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 
U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  

B.C.A. (Self Financing)  

GENERAL - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1870 NIRUPAMA VINCENT 1013.000 

2 22UG515 DHANYA RAJU 1009.000 

3 22UG6027 LISNA LINSON 1005.000 

4 22UG166 ASHIN PAPPACHAN 1005.000 

5 22UG5084 ANJANA A 1000.000 

6 22UG3613 BIBIN BABY 999.000 

7 22UG2259 ASWATHY ANILAN 999.000 

8 22UG3411 SREEHARI SUJITH M R 997.000 

9 22UG2375 LYDIA BENNY 995.000 

10 22UG2283 ANETT T BILTON 995.000 

11 22UG5298 SIDHARTH A 994.000 

12 22UG4583 KARTHIK P B 994.000 

13 22UG728 ANJANA PETER 993.000 

14 22UG3116 JOSNA BENNY 993.000 

GENERAL - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG769 NAAZNEEN NAZEER HUSSAIN 993.000 

2 22UG1055 SNEHA PAUL 992.000 

3 22UG5557 ARUN P MANOJ 988.000 

4 22UG3049 SHRAVAN M S 988.000 

5 22UG6195 ANAGHA K J 988.000 

6 22UG79 ANGEL RAJAN 988.000 

7 22UG1682 VEGHA.K.P 987.000 

8 22UG5241 VISAKH S 987.000 

9 22UG2356 ANTONY P V 986.000 

10 22UG305 ANETT MARIA K.P 985.000 

11 22UG4512 ARUN M 985.000 

12 22UG581 SRAEL SABU 985.000 

13 22UG2623 CAMPBEL C JOSEPH 984.000 

14 22UG1913 EBY E LOUIS 984.000 



15 22UG453 ANITTA JAISON 984.000 

16 22UG1625 RENJANA P S 984.000 

17 22UG4451 ABHIJITH S NAIR 984.000 

18 22UG6019 ANUPAMA T 983.000 

19 22UG4866 HARSH GORAKHNATH NICHAL 983.000 

20 22UG5208 JAIN ANNA JIJO 982.000 

21 22UG1142 VISHNUNATH P 982.000 

22 22UG4295 ANIKET AJAY 981.000 

23 22UG6034 ANNA ROSE 981.000 

24 22UG127 ALOSHY SHAJU JOSE 981.000 

25 22UG2482 FATHIMA K S 981.000 

26 22UG52 SNEHA E B 980.000 

27 22UG365 RIYA ROY 979.000 

28 22UG985 ATHUL E A 978.000 

29 22UG3020 EBIN JOHNY 977.000 

30 22UG2634 AYSHA SANJUNA 977.000 

31 22UG1830 AKHILA MURALI 977.000 

32 22UG2978 JOSE THOMAS 977.000 

33 22UG1650 SUMAYYA KOTTAKUNNAN 977.000 

34 22UG399 SUNAINA PA 977.000 

35 22UG850 ANN MARY BIJU 976.000 

36 22UG362 GILCHRIST P GASPAR 976.000 

37 22UG4322 ARYAN SHINOR 975.000 

38 22UG3598 NASRIN KUNHIMOIDU 975.000 

39 22UG304 STEBIN DAVIS 975.000 

40 22UG1225 S. RAHUL KRISHNA 975.000 

41 22UG4641 ADARSH P M 974.000 

42 22UG3862 ALKA K S 974.000 

43 22UG5894 JUDE JOY 973.000 

44 22UG2741 DEVIKA K V 973.000 

45 22UG3615 LINNET K J 973.000 

46 22UG250 EBIN SHIBU 973.000 

47 22UG5490 SREERAG E R 972.000 

48 22UG3131 SWETHA SOMAN 972.000 

49 22UG2486 ASWIN T U 971.000 

50 22UG1635 NEHA MARIA MELVIN 971.000 

51 22UG2244 YOUSEF HILAL 971.000 

52 22UG5955 VRINDA A 970.000 

53 22UG1104 AYSHA NASRIN 970.000 

54 22UG4214 FATHIMA ANAS 969.000 

55 22UG5890 BLESSON M V 969.000 



56 22UG1674 VISHNU P J 969.000 

57 22UG3893 ANNE PAUL 969.000 

58 22UG5988 HENIN SABU 969.000 

59 22UG1880 PRAJOSH PAULY 969.000 

60 22UG1525 DIYONA M J 969.000 

61 22UG5185 ATHUL BABU 968.000 

62 22UG2433 MAQBOOL A.S 968.000 

63 22UG5199 GOPIKA ANIL KUMAR 968.000 

64 22UG5166 SONA P VARGHESE 968.000 

65 22UG723 GOURI NANDANA P S 968.000 

66 22UG5908 ASHA PAULSON 967.000 

67 22UG3576 RASIQ S MANIYATH 966.000 

68 22UG743 JOYNA JOSE 966.000 

69 22UG276 DENNA WILSON 966.000 

70 22UG384 ARJUN A S 966.000 

71 22UG436 ATHUL P S 966.000 

72 22UG468 RAIHANA AYISHA 966.000 

73 22UG5238 NIKHILA B S 965.000 

74 22UG2734 SNEHA P S 965.000 

75 22UG4861 NANDANA I B 964.000 

76 22UG225 RONIYA M V 964.000 

77 22UG3244 AKSHAY P R 964.000 

78 22UG3538 LAKSHMI M S 963.000 

79 22UG2705 ABHIJITH EJ 963.000 

80 22UG2749 KRISHNADHAT K J 962.000 

81 22UG3839 ANN MARIA JESTINE 962.000 

82 22UG6134 RINSHAD K N 962.000 

83 22UG1277 FASIN T S 962.000 

84 22UG1440 SREEKUTTAN C G 962.000 

85 22UG1610 SETHULAKSHMI.M.V 961.000 

86 22UG5077 ARNATE ANTO 961.000 

87 22UG3716 MILAN MICHAEL MATHEW 961.000 

88 22UG1950 SAMUEL BAIJU 960.000 

89 22UG1838 ALEN BABU T 960.000 

90 22UG2140 ALIN MARIYA P A 960.000 

91 22UG4817 ALEESHA SHOJAN 960.000 

92 22UG1752 DEVAPRIYA 960.000 

93 22UG520 ASHWIN SAIJU 959.000 

94 22UG3176 ALINA MARIYA I J 959.000 

95 22UG1836 MIDHUN N M 959.000 

96 22UG4697 AISWARYA M.S 959.000 



97 22UG6137 VISMAYA N V 958.000 

98 22UG4275 JOSTIN JAISON 958.000 

99 22UG2521 AMITH KRISHNA K 958.000 

100 22UG5405 KEERTHANA R S 958.000 

101 22UG5961 EDWIN JOY 958.000 

102 22UG1403 APARNA T D 958.000 

103 22UG1801 ANANDHA PADMANABHAN K D 958.000 

104 22UG1973 MOHAMMAD ROWMIN VN 957.000 

105 22UG5422 HISHAM SHEREEF 957.000 

106 22UG3279 SEBIN POULOSE 957.000 

107 22UG1760 ANTONYAMAL VARGHESE 957.000 

108 22UG900 SHIFA T S 957.000 

109 22UG655 JEFFIN SOJAN 957.000 

110 22UG2199 MEERALAKSHMI S 957.000 

111 22UG5003 JITHIN DOMINIC 957.000 

112 22UG3987 ABIJITH P 956.000 

113 22UG3459 EVAN P JAIJU 955.000 

114 22UG499 ANTO THOMAS PULICKAN 955.000 

115 22UG1956 MUHAMMED ANZIL M 955.000 

116 22UG2286 ANUJITH P. R 954.000 

117 22UG2087 ABHIRAMI K R 954.000 

118 22UG2103 ASWANY RAMESAN 954.000 

119 22UG486 GREESHMA JOSHY 954.000 

120 22UG1234 NAVANEETH KRISHNA 953.000 

121 22UG695 LINMARY SAJU 953.000 

122 22UG120 HARSHITHA K S 953.000 

123 22UG5555 ARAVIND BALAJI K J 952.000 

124 22UG4938 MITHRA DAS 952.000 

125 22UG2358 SREYA SREEKUMAR 952.000 

126 22UG2500 AKSHAI KRISHNA K R 952.000 

127 22UG419 ANUGRAHA VARGHESE 951.000 

128 22UG1347 SNEHAMOL K M 950.000 

129 22UG3824 ANJALY C. PAULY 950.000 

130 22UG483 EDWIN JOY 949.000 

131 22UG4496 ISABELLA DENNIS 949.000 

132 22UG91 ANNA MARIYA JOY 948.000 

133 22UG5131 TOMSON TOMY 948.000 

134 22UG5683 SANDRA MARIYA 947.000 

135 22UG3032 ANFAS ASIZ 946.000 

136 22UG4004 SHAHANA SHERIN N 946.000 

137 22UG5011 ANAGHA D 946.000 



138 22UG5768 KRISTINE VINU THOMAS 946.000 

139 22UG3995 SACHIN SURESH 945.000 

140 22UG2968 FATHIMATH FASMINA V T 944.000 

141 22UG1943 TESNA MARIA V.S 944.000 

142 22UG3825 FATHIMA RAOUF KARUPPAMVEETTIL 944.000 

143 22UG1069 ATHULKRISHNA N S 944.000 

144 22UG3456 CATHERINE P S 943.000 

145 22UG3247 HARIPRASAD PS 943.000 

146 22UG4981 KARTHIKA SANTHOSH 943.000 

147 22UG3303 ANGEL YACOB 942.000 

148 22UG2762 MUHAMMED SINAN 942.000 

149 22UG3942 ASHIK M BIJU 941.000 

150 22UG1390 K. S. ANUGRAH 941.000 

151 22UG3161 ANGILA MARIA 941.000 

152 22UG1952 ASHWIN PINTO 941.000 

153 22UG5049 KIRAN K J 941.000 

154 22UG1080 NISHITHA M N 940.000 

155 22UG4735 GAYATHRI K R 939.000 

156 22UG3883 RISLA FARSANA T R 939.000 

157 22UG4611 MALAVIKA PRADEEP 939.000 

158 22UG1280 ANJALI PURUSHOTHAMAN 939.000 

159 22UG2984 DEVIKA N P 939.000 

160 22UG3628 KRISHNA PRADEEP 938.000 

161 22UG2327 ANEETA PAUL 938.000 

162 22UG3946 NIVEDYA V P 938.000 

163 22UG719 SHAMNA EDAKKANDAN 937.000 

164 22UG4172 AKSHAYA P ANIL 937.000 

165 22UG4421 MOHAMMED AFNAN K A 937.000 

166 22UG5688 DHARSANA K R 937.000 

167 22UG363 JOSEPAUL PRINCE 937.000 

168 22UG3023 SALIH SALAM M T 937.000 

169 22UG2395 SNEHA K S 937.000 

170 22UG409 ANTONY S MECHERY 936.000 

171 22UG783 ALAN JERRY 936.000 

172 22UG3194 AMALENDHU V M 936.000 

173 22UG3566 SALAH P 936.000 

174 22UG5252 JEESON GEORGE 936.000 

175 22UG5552 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 936.000 

176 22UG1355 ABHISHEK P S 935.000 

177 22UG3007 RACHEL A N 935.000 

178 22UG5383 VINAY V 935.000 



179 22UG707 SHREYESH SANJEEV 934.000 

180 22UG3974 SREERAG C R 934.000 

181 22UG2990 ABHINAND P A 934.000 

182 22UG4000 DANIA ANN BABU 933.667 

183 22UG894 AKHIL P 933.000 

184 22UG6199 ANJANA K S 932.000 

185 22UG3656 AISWARYA JYOTHI 932.000 

186 22UG31 CHANDHANA K.R. 932.000 

187 22UG2964 MAHADEV K J 932.000 

188 22UG2784 ALIYA DENNY 931.000 

189 22UG3017 STEEVE P P 931.000 

190 22UG121 NAUFIA P K 931.000 

191 22UG1033 SANJAY T R 930.000 

192 22UG2444 ASWAJITH P R 930.000 

193 22UG2706 HANA HABEEB RAHMAN 930.000 

194 22UG1616 FEBI JOBI 930.000 

195 22UG410 BHARATH RAJEEV T 930.000 

196 22UG4443 NANDANA T R 929.000 

197 22UG241 DHANUSHA R NAIR 929.000 

198 22UG3027 PRANAV S KRISHNA 928.000 

199 22UG511 ABISHEK OOMMEN 928.000 

200 22UG4061 RIVIN ROBERT 928.000 

201 22UG2475 ALVIN BINU 928.000 

202 22UG2402 DHARVISH K S 928.000 

203 22UG1997 KRISHNAPRIYA U M 928.000 

204 22UG1873 GOPIKA DAS 927.000 

205 22UG3789 RISA.O.R 927.000 

206 22UG895 HARIKRISHNAN K J 925.000 

207 22UG4027 SANJAY T P 925.000 

208 22UG5594 ABHIJITH M M 925.000 

209 22UG2497 JIYA P J 924.000 

210 22UG1639 CHRISTO BABU K 924.000 

211 22UG5247 K ROHITH 923.000 

212 22UG2205 SANJANA ELIZABETH K V 923.000 

213 22UG1094 LAKSHMI K J 923.000 

214 22UG3090 NIMSHAN ALI 923.000 

215 22UG5684 RITIKA R 923.000 

216 22UG1833 KRISHNA P P 922.000 

217 22UG1352 ALPHY ROY K 922.000 

218 22UG1771 JOEL JOHNY 922.000 

219 22UG946 ELSA FRANCIS 922.000 



220 22UG3425 GOKUL KRISHNA S 922.000 

221 22UG4010 AASHNA PA 922.000 

222 22UG2579 SACHIN P S 921.000 

223 22UG4113 ANUPAMA V 921.000 

224 22UG3866 PAVITHRA K J 921.000 

225 22UG3104 APARNA ANAND 921.000 

226 22UG5832 AHAMMED RISAL CT 921.000 

227 22UG680 ALGIN BAJI M 919.000 

228 22UG1627 ADITHYAN M 919.000 

229 22UG1888 NIVEDITHA K M 919.000 

230 22UG682 JOSEPH MATHEWS 918.000 

231 22UG3369 JENISHA C J 918.000 

232 22UG500 AMEESHA FATHIMA C S 918.000 

233 22UG1400 KAVYA VP 918.000 

234 22UG2702 ISHA GOLA 918.000 

235 22UG3145 MUHAMMED ARSHED K P 918.000 

236 22UG1244 AMRUTHA M V 918.000 

237 22UG2083 ARTHANA P SUNIL 918.000 

238 22UG3046 ANJANA A J 918.000 

239 22UG551 ANGEL WILSON 916.000 

240 22UG2004 DIYA MARIYAM 916.000 

241 22UG1718 AJEESHA FATHIMA 916.000 

242 22UG3626 AJEESHA FATHIMA 916.000 

243 22UG5395 ABEL SUNU 916.000 

244 22UG691 LENIYA JIMMY 915.000 

245 22UG2594 SANJAY P S 915.000 

246 22UG799 ANANTHAKRISHNA. P 914.000 

247 22UG781 ANITTA JOY 914.000 

248 22UG2742 AKSHARA RAGHU 914.000 

249 22UG4211 ALINA C SHYJU 913.000 

250 22UG89 ANANYA P R 913.000 

251 22UG4122 M HARIKRISHNAN 912.000 

252 22UG394 MOHAMMED IRFAN P N 911.000 

253 22UG4466 VYSHNAV C B 911.000 

254 22UG4416 BELFI ESSAC 911.000 

255 22UG5824 ALBERT C S 911.000 

256 22UG4834 THEJUS SIVAN 911.000 

257 22UG46 ADHRIJA SUNILKUMAR 911.000 

258 22UG4647 INDIRAKRISHNA K U 911.000 

259 22UG4086 NANDHAKISHORE P S 910.000 

260 22UG5182 JOEL SABU 910.000 



261 22UG4687 ALKA V.S 910.000 

262 22UG2649 NORINA B DAVID 909.000 

263 22UG157 DEVAVRATH B KESAV 909.000 

264 22UG1671 RISHIKESH A 908.000 

265 22UG4398 MOHAMMED FAHAD P H 908.000 

266 22UG5478 EBY DAVIS 908.000 

267 22UG3654 ANJANA K S 907.000 

268 22UG3785 AISWARYA T V 907.000 

269 22UG1858 LAIBA SHAMLAL 907.000 

270 22UG2310 ABHINANDH P S 907.000 

271 22UG504 VISHAL WILSON 906.000 

272 22UG3285 MUHAMMED BILAL 906.000 

273 22UG656 AYYAD RAHIMAN N 905.000 

274 22UG3226 ANTONY SEBI C 904.000 

275 22UG5137 ALEN VINOD 903.000 

276 22UG3182 BEN CHRIST P BENNY 903.000 

277 22UG2599 ARJUN C S 903.000 

278 22UG3921 ABINA MARY BINOY 903.000 

279 22UG813 ALEN LAWRENCE 902.000 

280 22UG235 MOHAMMED FAJAR M S 901.667 

281 22UG3029 FAHIMA V A 901.000 

282 22UG3409 ANJALY P PRADEEP 901.000 

283 22UG5443 MUHAMMAD SABIK K P 901.000 

284 22UG806 DENIL XAVIER 900.000 

285 22UG6143 JOE JOSEPH JOBY 899.000 

286 22UG5323 MUHAMMED SHAHEEM V S 898.000 

287 22UG3215 ANANYA U 898.000 

288 22UG35 JISMI SHAJU 897.000 

289 22UG4361 AISWARYA P 897.000 

290 22UG3637 MOHAMMED SUHAIL AM 897.000 

291 22UG4410 AVIVE JOHN VIVRY 897.000 

292 22UG1187 BRIAN ROY MATHEW 896.000 

293 22UG4406 KALYANI 896.000 

294 22UG5697 IRINE ROSE 896.000 

295 22UG10 ANUMOL P VARGHESE 894.000 

296 22UG4530 SURAG P S 894.000 

297 22UG5403 SREERANJINI.M.B 894.000 

298 22UG4297 ATHUL KRISHNA P U 894.000 

299 22UG5633 ASHISH SURESH 894.000 

300 22UG5240 SOORYANARAYANAN T R 893.000 

301 22UG5392 LIBIYA SEBU 893.000 



302 22UG5516 EDWIN JAMES 893.000 

303 22UG4138 GOPIKA 893.000 

304 22UG4698 ANJANA MH 892.000 

305 22UG5191 LEO THANKACHAN 892.000 

306 22UG4820 AKSHAY B S 891.000 

307 22UG2573 ALDRIA P J 891.000 

308 22UG3645 ALANJO JOSE 891.000 

309 22UG4833 ALDRIN A J 890.000 

310 22UG4650 DEVIKA RADHAKRISHNAN 890.000 

311 22UG1098 EBENEZER 890.000 

312 22UG4763 FATHIMA FISA SALAM 889.000 

313 22UG4764 JENIN JOY 889.000 

314 22UG4028 AYANA JIMNESH P K 889.000 

315 22UG5145 ABDUL BASITH K P 888.000 

316 22UG4598 MUHAMMED ASLAM 888.000 

317 22UG5745 BISNA V BALAGOPALAN 888.000 

318 22UG4116 MOHAMMED SHEFIN C T 888.000 

319 22UG5583 ATHUL SAJEEVAN 888.000 

320 22UG1887 SAHALA N R 887.000 

321 22UG3869 ARYA LAKSHMI V S 887.000 

322 22UG4420 ARCHANA M J 887.000 

323 22UG4324 THEJUS T A 886.000 

324 22UG2859 MUHAMAD HASIL T H 886.000 

325 22UG3749 VISHNU V R 886.000 

326 22UG3003 AYUSH PRADEEP 886.000 

327 22UG1366 ATHUL SIVANAD 885.000 

328 22UG3002 EDWIN JOSEPH MATHEW 885.000 

329 22UG5135 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 885.000 

330 22UG3845 APARNA N A 885.000 

331 22UG3248 M S ANANDU 885.000 

332 22UG1857 MISNA K J 884.000 

333 22UG2844 AKSA MARIYA ANTO 884.000 

334 22UG2989 NIVED P M 884.000 

335 22UG5363 GODWIN JACOB 884.000 

336 22UG1556 ALEN T PAULY 884.000 

337 22UG1248 BIBIN K B 884.000 

338 22UG1672 SREERAG K S 884.000 

339 22UG3138 IRFAN AHMED P M 883.000 

340 22UG4851 MOHAMMED FAKKIH 883.000 

341 22UG4060 RICHARD RAPHY 883.000 

342 22UG227 AMAL M S 883.000 



343 22UG2338 BHAGYALAKSHMI DAS 883.000 

344 22UG3255 THEERTHA P S 883.000 

345 22UG3810 EBIN LOUIS 882.000 

346 22UG569 CHRISTAFER K D 882.000 

347 22UG216 RICHALD JAISON 882.000 

348 22UG226 ROSE IRIENE 882.000 

349 22UG2072 DEVIKA K V 882.000 

350 22UG1106 P S SYAMKRISHNA 881.000 

351 22UG1647 EDWIN BABY 881.000 

352 22UG4087 ARJUN T J 881.000 

353 22UG283 DEVIKA SURESH 881.000 

354 22UG1120 MINDA MARIYA THOMAS 881.000 

355 22UG1083 ASWATHY A S 880.000 

356 22UG2514 FATHIMMA SHIFA P 880.000 

357 22UG2096 HAN PAUL RAFFY 880.000 

358 22UG4068 PARVATHY K R 879.000 

359 22UG775 ANEENA MARIYA K DAVIS 879.000 

360 22UG5822 PARTHIP R PRASAD 879.000 

361 22UG3559 FITHA P A 878.000 

362 22UG4842 AMAN SIRAJ 877.000 

363 22UG4964 MAHITHA MAHESH 877.000 

364 22UG3867 AVIN GEORGR JOSEPH 877.000 

365 22UG1326 AFNIDA OK 877.000 

366 22UG4335 AVANY E S 877.000 

367 22UG1161 ALEX P BABU 877.000 

368 22UG6072 AYISHA K S 876.000 

369 22UG5686 RAYCHEL BRIGHT VARGHESE 876.000 

370 22UG5319 EDWARD J OLAKKENGIL 875.000 

371 22UG4402 ALBIN SHAJAN C 875.000 

372 22UG1020 ARYANANDHA A 874.000 

373 22UG2035 SHALOM SHAJU 874.000 

374 22UG4560 AVIN BIJU 874.000 

375 22UG2235 VYSHNAVI K V 873.000 

376 22UG5183 SREEHARI K 873.000 

377 22UG5362 ANSAL ANTONY 873.000 

378 22UG1358 SURUMIMOL M S 873.000 

379 22UG4571 GAYATHRI M U 872.000 

380 22UG5941 MUHAMMED SHAKIR 872.000 

381 22UG5593 NANDIKA K S 872.000 

382 22UG3410 MUHAMMED MEHAROOF KN 871.000 

383 22UG4393 MUHAMMAD FINAN TM 871.000 



384 22UG2547 FAHAD N N 870.000 

385 22UG1676 KARTHIK M S 869.000 

386 22UG290 ABEL BOSCO 869.000 

387 22UG4881 BIYA JOSE 869.000 

388 22UG859 ADWAITH KRISHNA K 869.000 

389 22UG4679 JASMINE GEORGE 868.000 

390 22UG5530 DIVYA JAYSH 868.000 

391 22UG21 ALBIN A.S 868.000 

392 22UG4501 JAIN JOHNSON C 868.000 

393 22UG5013 JANET JINTO VAZHAPPILLY 868.000 

394 22UG5223 AYYAPPAHARI P R 867.000 

395 22UG6056 FEDA 866.000 

396 22UG957 BHAGI S KUMAR 865.000 

397 22UG3398 ALAN JOBY 865.000 

398 22UG1567 SANDRA P 864.000 

399 22UG1502 FAESA C F 864.000 

400 22UG1145 EBIN C B 864.000 

401 22UG570 AGAN K ALEX 863.000 

402 22UG1955 SHREERAG NAMBOOTHIRI K H 863.000 

403 22UG3132 JILMY C J 863.000 

404 22UG735 SANIYA P S 863.000 

405 22UG3249 EDWIN BABU 863.000 

406 22UG1993 NAJIHA. E.K 862.000 

407 22UG1381 RAHUL K S 862.000 

408 22UG3280 SREENANDINI P G 862.000 

409 22UG4014 AMALKRISHNA C 862.000 

410 22UG1958 MILAN ABRAHAM SAJU 862.000 

411 22UG1157 FATHIMA NOOHA V.S 862.000 

412 22UG4692 RADHESYAM RAGHAV K R 861.000 

413 22UG5866 ANANDHU A S 861.000 

414 22UG1726 VIVEK P 861.000 

415 22UG1341 ALINA KURIAKOSE 861.000 

416 22UG2543 SHYAM KRISHNA K 860.000 

417 22UG5482 GAUTHAM GIREESH 860.000 

418 22UG5306 MIDHUN P M 860.000 

419 22UG3755 GOPIKA P S 859.000 

420 22UG4436 ALFRED JOY 859.000 

421 22UG1363 ATHULKRISHNA E M 858.000 

422 22UG788 MUHAMMED OKKASHA M 858.000 

423 22UG2947 AISWARYA P S 858.000 

424 22UG1060 MINU MUKESH K 858.000 



425 22UG3028 FAHIMSHAN K 858.000 

426 22UG6196 FARHAN N H 857.000 

427 22UG4031 AMAYRAGH 857.000 

428 22UG4259 DENNIS A S 856.000 

429 22UG3516 NIYA PARVIN K.A 856.000 

430 22UG2544 FETHMI BILU K 856.000 

431 22UG5063 SREEJITH P S 855.000 

432 22UG5971 PJ JOHN PATRICK 855.000 

433 22UG5994 ARJUN K R 855.000 

434 22UG4489 KAVYA P 854.000 

435 22UG3956 K A YOUSUF ALI 854.000 

436 22UG1489 GODWIN JIJO 854.000 

437 22UG3191 AGASHE GIRISH 853.000 

438 22UG3832 ADHITHYARAJ K S 853.000 

439 22UG4958 ARJUN THILAKAN 852.000 

440 22UG1757 HRITHINA TB 852.000 

441 22UG3205 ALMISFER NAZEER 852.000 

442 22UG5668 IVAN REJI 852.000 

443 22UG4969 M F ADIL 851.000 

444 22UG943 ALAN BENNY 851.000 

445 22UG228 REO MARTIN 851.000 

446 22UG1987 MOHAMMED ROSHAN 851.000 

447 22UG5317 AIMEN SIRAJ 851.000 

448 22UG1264 KALYANI MENON HARIKRISHNAN 851.000 

449 22UG6150 MOHAMMED FAHAD NAUSHAD 851.000 

450 22UG4782 AADHIDEV ANIL 850.000 

451 22UG5935 SREELAKSMI MS 850.000 

452 22UG2621 ANJANA K S 850.000 

453 22UG3557 MARTIN FREDDY 850.000 

454 22UG5143 ATHULLYA MV 849.000 

455 22UG982 SANJAY RAJ P R 848.000 

456 22UG5873 KEYNA POULOSE 848.000 

457 22UG3493 ADHIL 847.400 

458 22UG1396 SRI VISHNU V 847.000 

459 22UG3458 ANTO JOSE 847.000 

460 22UG124 ROSHAN ROY.K 847.000 

461 22UG3147 RINSHID C T 847.000 

462 22UG4924 ANGEL MARIA DIAS 846.000 

463 22UG841 GODSON M D 846.000 

464 22UG236 SOURAV C S 846.000 

465 22UG5773 ANJANA P 846.000 



466 22UG258 FAIZ MOHAMMED A K 845.000 

467 22UG4323 NIVED KRISHNA M V 845.000 

468 22UG5548 PRANAV UGIN 845.000 

469 22UG5061 ABHIJITH P A 845.000 

470 22UG3289 EREENA M D 844.000 

471 22UG2234 MOHAMMED ALTHAF K N 844.000 

472 22UG2620 NASRIN IQBAL 844.000 

473 22UG1276 JOHN PAUL RAPHEAL 844.000 

474 22UG4300 ALOK TOM 844.000 

475 22UG1134 SIYA SHOY 844.000 

476 22UG1548 ALEENA K M 844.000 

477 22UG5273 JITHIN P R 843.000 

478 22UG5008 AJUL KRISHNA N V 843.000 

479 22UG1273 SAMEERA V RAJ 842.000 

480 22UG6112 THANMAY K BABU 842.000 

481 22UG1005 A R THAMEES 842.000 

482 22UG4876 ALPHIYA ANTO 841.000 

483 22UG3441 STANLY ANTONY V W 841.000 

484 22UG4556 RICHARD K JAISON 841.000 

485 22UG3583 SILPA A R 841.000 

486 22UG4806 NEHA SABU 840.000 

487 22UG5499 SWAPNA C D 840.000 

488 22UG5837 K M ASIM 840.000 

489 22UG373 RAJATH BIJU 840.000 

490 22UG2502 ATHUL KRISHNA PS 839.000 

491 22UG2952 ATHUL KRISHNA P 839.000 

492 22UG2326 NIKHIL JOSE 839.000 

493 22UG984 ADITH K ANIL 838.000 

494 22UG246 JISMI BABU 838.000 

495 22UG4377 SEBIN SANTHOSH 838.000 

496 22UG1964 MIA ROSE SHAJI 838.000 

497 22UG5898 JEEVAN JOMON 838.000 

498 22UG5965 ALEX ABBY 838.000 

499 22UG2950 SHONE ROSHAN C 837.000 

500 22UG532 AIBEL SHAJU 837.000 

501 22UG2380 GOWRI PRIYA AB 837.000 

502 22UG4236 ANGELO VARGHESE 836.000 

503 22UG5353 ALLET T B 836.000 

504 22UG1015 SHYAMPRAKASH K 836.000 

505 22UG3731 ARUNIMA T R 836.000 

506 22UG5316 SIVAKAMI RAJAN 835.000 



507 22UG2212 BENIL BAISIL 835.000 

508 22UG4860 JOEL JOSEPH 835.000 

509 22UG1979 ABHINAV SANKAR 835.000 

510 22UG733 ABHIMANYU MANOJ 834.000 

511 22UG395 AKSHAI V T 834.000 

512 22UG5186 MILIND K VINOD 833.000 

513 22UG3196 ADITHYAN N S 832.000 

514 22UG3650 ABHINAND C SURESH 832.000 

515 22UG3340 NIKHIL P U 832.000 

516 22UG4982 EBRAHIM AKBAR 831.000 

517 22UG2256 ASHIKA K S 831.000 

518 22UG4328 ANAS V A 831.000 

519 22UG16 ABHIN BENNY 830.000 

520 22UG5929 RIYA PAUL 830.000 

521 22UG785 AISWARYA T B 830.000 

522 22UG1840 JESMIN MARIYA 830.000 

523 22UG1615 ADITHYAN K B 829.000 

524 22UG664 SANA ANAS M 829.000 

525 22UG3349 ANUMARY UNNIMON 829.000 

526 22UG1294 ASHWEL BIJU 829.000 

527 22UG404 NIRANJANA PH 828.000 

528 22UG3451 ARSHI QASIM 827.000 

529 22UG2276 ARYA P S 827.000 

530 22UG4537 DEVAJITH S B 827.000 

531 22UG1222 JESTIN VARGHESE 826.000 

532 22UG408 AGNAN KEN RODRIGUES 826.000 

533 22UG134 SREERAM SHARMA M S 826.000 

534 22UG3207 TENNY PHILIP VARGHESE 826.000 

535 22UG6097 ATHMAJA PREM 826.000 

536 22UG5993 PAUL A SEBASTIAN 825.000 

537 22UG3600 ALI BIN ZIBTHAIN KHADIRI 825.000 

538 22UG1497 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA T 825.000 

539 22UG2776 ADITHYAN K NAIR 824.000 

540 22UG4957 VISAKH RAJ K 824.000 

541 22UG6070 LIVIN MICHAEL 824.000 

542 22UG4038 ARUNDAS K Y 823.000 

543 22UG4333 ANOOJ KRISHNA T S 822.000 

544 22UG2148 AKHILJITH AJITH 822.000 

545 22UG4330 ADHITH.V 822.000 

546 22UG3359 SAHLA 821.000 

547 22UG1805 AARON EJ 821.000 



548 22UG2515 VITHULRAJ A S 821.000 

549 22UG2257 SANGEETH P.S 821.000 

550 22UG1884 NAMIT PADMAN 821.000 

551 22UG4612 PARAVATHY M 820.000 

552 22UG2270 KARTHIKA K R 819.000 

553 22UG1017 SANRAJ K S 818.000 

554 22UG1877 FAIHA P D 818.000 

555 22UG4997 KRISHNENDU K R 818.000 

556 22UG1450 ANANYA JOSHY 818.000 

557 22UG5682 RAJAT SUDHEER NAIR 818.000 

558 22UG1680 RAYISHA P M 818.000 

559 22UG3437 REHAN RAJU 818.000 

560 22UG2337 SHALMI C MARTIN 817.000 

561 22UG1869 GOURI RAJAN 817.000 

562 22UG4065 ASISH C S 817.000 

563 22UG2445 MEGHANA P S 816.000 

564 22UG4922 ATHUL KRISHNA C 815.667 

565 22UG2229 GEO JOHN 814.000 

566 22UG4662 NIMISHA SAJU 814.000 

567 22UG1255 AGNEL BENNY 814.000 

568 22UG1152 IRFAN PM 814.000 

569 22UG5731 ABIN KRISHNA M S 814.000 

570 22UG1047 ABIN SHABU 813.000 

571 22UG6128 AYSHA SHAFIQ 812.000 

572 22UG3424 FATHIMA FARHANA.C.J 812.000 

573 22UG797 ANTONY ASHERE N.S 812.000 

574 22UG3534 ASWATHI P S 812.000 

575 22UG4015 ANEETTA BABU 812.000 

576 22UG760 JIBIN JOY 811.000 

577 22UG1706 SAIVANDANA R 811.000 

578 22UG3012 KEVIN JOSHY 811.000 

579 22UG5060 NIKHIL K 811.000 

580 22UG3966 ANANTHAKRISHNAN.H 810.000 

581 22UG6126 PRATHYUSH KADUNGATTIL PRADEEP 810.000 

582 22UG5805 DEON THOMAS BINNY 810.000 

583 22UG5378 ANANDAKRISHNAN P 809.000 

584 22UG1250 YADHUKRISHNA P D 809.000 

585 22UG3335 TEENA BENNY 808.000 

586 22UG2803 ARCHA P S 808.000 

587 22UG4351 ANVIN VIJU 808.000 

588 22UG647 ANOSH PAUL K 807.000 



589 22UG320 ADIL HAMEED PH 807.000 

590 22UG2446 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 807.000 

591 22UG4419 ADWAITH P 806.000 

592 22UG1170 AKSHAYA K A 806.000 

593 22UG558 ATHULKRISHNA V A 805.000 

594 22UG5156 ANJO THOTTAN 805.000 

595 22UG47 ISMAIL M R 804.000 

596 22UG3858 ALBRIN T B 803.000 

597 22UG4150 AKASH K R 803.000 

598 22UG3475 MOHAMED NITHAL P S 801.000 

599 22UG4077 AISWARYA K S 801.000 

600 22UG4562 AISWARYA C R 800.000 

601 22UG708 LEKSHMIJA BABU 800.000 

602 22UG96 HELENA MARIA FRANCIS 800.000 

603 22UG4640 SANA V P 800.000 

604 22UG4221 ABIJITH T A 800.000 

605 22UG6183 ADITYA PB 799.000 

606 22UG2119 NIVEDHYA K BABU 799.000 

607 22UG466 KARTHIK GOSH K H 799.000 

608 22UG4495 ESHA NAUSHAD 798.000 

609 22UG4963 MADHAV PRADEEP 798.000 

610 22UG4913 JUSTIN DEVASSY 798.000 

611 22UG5817 RISHAN P N 798.000 

612 22UG3804 ASWIN WILSON 798.000 

613 22UG4021 HANAAN FATHIM M S 797.000 

614 22UG4760 JOHNS XAVIER 796.000 

615 22UG3768 MIDHUN MENON 796.000 

616 22UG6131 NAYANA SIVAJI P 796.000 

617 22UG5368 ADNAN UMMER 796.000 

618 22UG8 PAUL JOHN 796.000 

619 22UG243 JINTU ANTONY P A 795.000 

620 22UG915 ANJANA K 795.000 

621 22UG454 AYSHA FITHA V R 794.000 

622 22UG2720 HELENA ANNA SALJU 794.000 

623 22UG2520 AARCHA PRADEEP 793.000 

624 22UG4953 ASWATHI VIJAI V J 793.000 

625 22UG4182 ARLES RAJAN 793.000 

626 22UG2931 DELNA MARIA JAMES 793.000 

627 22UG3197 SONA SHANTO 792.000 

628 22UG3843 ADARSH V SAJEEVAN 792.000 

629 22UG3702 OSWIN JOBY P 792.000 



630 22UG5172 MEHNAS P M 792.000 

631 22UG3908 NANDHANA P B 791.000 

632 22UG749 ANENTH SANKAR P S 791.000 

633 22UG5469 ADHITHYA K S 791.000 

634 22UG3562 NEERAJA JAYARAM 791.000 

635 22UG1677 NEERAJA A S 791.000 

636 22UG3224 JOHN PAUL JOSEPH 790.667 

637 22UG5932 FAHMA FATHIMA 790.000 

638 22UG758 VASUDEV K M 790.000 

639 22UG4669 SREYAS V S 790.000 

640 22UG3041 NIRMAL BALU I 790.000 

641 22UG4418 VAISHNAV S KUMAR 789.000 

642 22UG5140 JOSWIN SHAJU 789.000 

643 22UG5605 JOYAL V JAMES 788.000 

644 22UG2847 MOHAMMAD SHALIQ P N 788.000 

645 22UG840 SREERAG K S 788.000 

646 22UG5076 NIBIN CHANDY 788.000 

647 22UG5283 ABHIGHNA K P 788.000 

648 22UG3218 FERIN SIBY THOMAS 788.000 

649 22UG4260 AJITH SABU 787.000 

650 22UG3421 FRANKLIN SUNIL 786.000 

651 22UG3050 ATHULKRISHNA P 786.000 

652 22UG279 DANIEL JOHN 785.000 

653 22UG2330 MELBIN K P 785.000 

654 22UG2586 GANESH NARAYANAN R 784.000 

655 22UG3397 NIHAL MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K S 784.000 

656 22UG17 JESLIN K J 784.000 

657 22UG273 ADHITH A S 783.000 

658 22UG80 DHANUSH P REJI 783.000 

659 22UG1608 SHEA TITUS 782.000 

660 22UG5945 KEERTHANA THOMAS 782.000 

661 22UG1848 JEWEL JOSEPH 782.000 

662 22UG4046 ABHINAND 781.000 

663 22UG3448 ARDHA AJI 780.000 

664 22UG2920 MOHAMMED SHABAS C S 780.000 

665 22UG3642 AFRAYIM A 779.000 

666 22UG868 ANFAS T.A 779.000 

667 22UG5698 DEVAPRIYA E P 779.000 

668 22UG2230 ALAN JOSEPH 778.000 

669 22UG4765 ADITHYA SAJI 778.000 

670 22UG407 SABAH SHAN 778.000 



671 22UG681 NEJIL VALLIYAKATH NOUSHAD 777.000 

672 22UG4526 SANIYA K S 777.000 

673 22UG2353 AJITH P A 777.000 

674 22UG287 JEEVAN EDATTUKARAN 776.000 

675 22UG3272 AKSHAY V S 776.000 

676 22UG1773 KARTHIK SATHEESH 775.000 

677 22UG5134 VISWAJITH K V 774.000 

678 22UG3646 ADHINKRISHNA K U 774.000 

679 22UG4739 ADARSH K S 774.000 

680 22UG291 GAUTHAM S NARAYANAN 774.000 

681 22UG4945 ARYANANDA.A.B 773.000 

682 22UG3591 SIVANI P 773.000 

683 22UG5474 ALEENA DAVIS 773.000 

684 22UG4873 ARJUN C 773.000 

685 22UG4231 ASHIM ASLAM V A 773.000 

686 22UG4331 NANDANA PRADEEP 772.000 

687 22UG1426 HARON SANTHOSH 772.000 

688 22UG5517 SWATHYLAKSHMI K S 772.000 

689 22UG4446 JEESON A J 772.000 

690 22UG4974 BLESON JOSEPH 771.333 

691 22UG3302 HRITHUL KRISHNA 771.000 

692 22UG1949 MUHAMMED SUHAIL K P 771.000 

693 22UG5051 SOORAJ K S 771.000 

694 22UG3024 ALAN GIGU 771.000 

695 22UG4936 ASHMITH T C 770.000 

696 22UG1816 DEERAJ K RADHAKRISHNAN 770.000 

697 22UG5465 MOHAMED SHAFEEQ C.M 769.333 

698 22UG4202 ABHINAV M B 769.000 

699 22UG3675 SHYAM KRISHNA P B 769.000 

700 22UG1146 ANSIL ISMAIL 769.000 

701 22UG4055 GANGA SURESH 769.000 

702 22UG2726 SHARAN M S 768.000 

703 22UG4160 SHEFEER K S 768.000 

704 22UG800 ANIKA VIJU 768.000 

705 22UG3299 NIVIN ANTONY 768.000 

706 22UG892 ABUTHAHIR K M 767.000 

707 22UG5074 HARIKRISHNAN K P 767.000 

708 22UG431 PRANAV K BAIJU 766.000 

709 22UG6173 ANUGRAHA RAJIV 766.000 

710 22UG2431 ANTONY JOSE 766.000 

711 22UG3907 GOPIKA A P 766.000 



712 22UG4872 THEJAS K S 765.000 

713 22UG1690 AMAL T J 765.000 

714 22UG4840 HARITH P RAMESH 764.000 

715 22UG6008 MISHEL SANCHEZ 764.000 

716 22UG5854 BENIL P BIJI 764.000 

717 22UG4915 S M ARAVINDH MARAN 762.000 

718 22UG2912 AMJAD T S 762.000 

719 22UG2487 DEVADATHAN T S 762.000 

720 22UG5811 AMAL DEV K.U 762.000 

721 22UG5651 STEPHANO BENNY 762.000 

722 22UG5278 VISHNU K S 762.000 

723 22UG744 HENAROSE RIJU 761.000 

724 22UG4826 ADITHKRISHNA K V 761.000 

725 22UG579 ANTO PAUL 761.000 

726 22UG4030 ELBAMARIYA RAPHY 761.000 

727 22UG1925 JESNA K.J 760.000 

728 22UG4584 SYAM SHAJI E S 760.000 

729 22UG3949 ABRIN THOMAS 760.000 

730 22UG2923 AFREAM RAPHY 758.000 

731 22UG2242 GODSON JOSEPH 758.000 

732 22UG4877 ANASOOYA SUBRAN 758.000 

733 22UG3795 ASHIK S 758.000 

734 22UG1622 NEERAJA SUDHEER 757.000 

735 22UG3699 SIDHARTH SUBHASH 757.000 

736 22UG4206 ATHUL SHAJU 756.000 

737 22UG53 YADHAV SURESH 755.000 

738 22UG4838 JOICE P GEORGE 755.000 

739 22UG2228 NEWSHIN BINNY 754.000 

740 22UG5397 AAHIL MUHAMMED 752.000 

741 22UG4248 VISHAKH K 751.000 

742 22UG4547 ABHINAND 751.000 

743 22UG6079 ALBIN BABU BIBIN 750.000 

744 22UG5540 ARJUN K G 750.000 

745 22UG2767 AMEGHA V S 749.000 

746 22UG5664 ARISTO AKKARAPATTY 749.000 

747 22UG5641 WILLIAM FREDDY 747.000 

748 22UG2189 JEFIN T J 746.000 

749 22UG837 ANNATT BENSHY 746.000 

750 22UG4487 NITHIN KRISHNA P B 745.667 

751 22UG5048 KRISHNANAND N S 745.000 

752 22UG434 NIBIL.V.B 745.000 



753 22UG4173 SMRITHIKA P M 745.000 

754 22UG3733 SIVA SREERAM M K 745.000 

755 22UG3779 ABHIKUTTAN T 745.000 

756 22UG2936 CHRIS JOYAL 745.000 

757 22UG2692 ABHINAV P J 745.000 

758 22UG5370 PUNNYA K D 744.000 

759 22UG778 SHAUN BABU CHERUVATHUR 743.000 

760 22UG5576 MANU SOJAN 743.000 

761 22UG4424 DON SUNNY 742.000 

762 22UG1313 LEEN MARY SEBY 741.000 

763 22UG4596 AUSTIN M M 740.000 

764 22UG1681 GOWRY NANDHA K R 738.000 

765 22UG4090 ANGEL JOBY 738.000 

766 22UG425 RHYON SHAJI 737.000 

767 22UG736 SAYANA SUNNY 737.000 

768 22UG1761 ABHIJITH V A 737.000 

769 22UG4899 GLYNAL ROSE JAMES 736.000 

770 22UG2863 ADWAITH C S 736.000 

771 22UG6037 LAKSHMI ABHILASH 736.000 

772 22UG1980 ALAN JOJU 735.000 

773 22UG20 AHMED YASEEN C S 734.000 

774 22UG447 ABHISHEK AM 734.000 

775 22UG3014 THOMAS J KALLIYATH 734.000 

776 22UG2231 JOSHUA V S 734.000 

777 22UG5791 MOHAMMED FAHED FAISAL 734.000 

778 22UG238 AYSHA NAVAS P. M 733.000 

779 22UG3464 AJMAL 733.000 

780 22UG2713 AKASH DAVIS 731.000 

781 22UG2709 JEFIN JOHNSON PINHERO 730.000 

782 22UG4658 AKSHARA A S 730.000 

783 22UG1802 ANUBHAV P S 730.000 

784 22UG4319 ADIDEV P S 730.000 

785 22UG4894 HARISWAR E 728.000 

786 22UG4029 JOEL JOJI JOSEPH 727.000 

787 22UG2507 GAYATHRI T MANOJ 727.000 

788 22UG88 ALJO WILSON 727.000 

789 22UG5222 ABHIJITH P S 726.000 

790 22UG3149 ASHIKA AMEER 726.000 

791 22UG2203 ADNAN BIN SALEEM K 726.000 

792 22UG1918 SAHLA YASMIN 725.000 

793 22UG672 ANAND T BABUKUTTAN 724.000 



794 22UG6130 DANIEL JOSE 723.000 

795 22UG1408 ANAGHA P A 723.000 

796 22UG152 ABHIJITH K 722.000 

797 22UG5767 SANIA PRASAD 722.000 

798 22UG5919 HARI KRISHNA M R 722.000 

799 22UG6122 ADHITHYAN M S 721.000 

800 22UG710 ANAGHA K M 721.000 

801 22UG4978 RIHAN V Y 721.000 

802 22UG860 HAFEEZ RAHMAN S H 720.000 

803 22UG4261 SNEHA GOPINATH 720.000 

804 22UG4752 KASINATH M A 720.000 

805 22UG1582 REJIN K R 720.000 

806 22UG4155 JOEL JOSE 720.000 

807 22UG3711 ANURAG SALIL PANAMUKKATH GOPI 719.000 

808 22UG4228 JOBIN JAMES 719.000 

809 22UG5173 ALBIN P R 719.000 

810 22UG3891 DEVIKA T G 718.000 

811 22UG945 ABHINAV SIJU 717.000 

812 22UG5564 KEERTHANA TR 714.000 

813 22UG4084 JUDE SURESH 714.000 

814 22UG2176 ARCHANA M S 712.000 

815 22UG5343 ADITHYA.B 712.000 

816 22UG5068 GODWIN V SEBASTIAN 711.000 

817 22UG4414 ANUGRAHA SABU JACOB 711.000 

818 22UG3167 FREDIN JOSEPH 711.000 

819 22UG522 SHINE SHYJU 710.000 

820 22UG3660 ADITHYA JYOTHI 710.000 

821 22UG1845 ENOSH YAFFAT P 710.000 

822 22UG874 JUNAID RAHMAN K 708.000 

823 22UG2183 AMILKUMAR V A 708.000 

824 22UG4756 JOSHWIN ROBERT 708.000 

825 22UG4187 NAZIMUDEEN P T 707.000 

826 22UG1691 PRAVEENA 705.000 

827 22UG5090 CHRISTO SANTHOSH 705.000 

828 22UG2142 SARATH KRISHNA DILEEP 704.000 

829 22UG6053 MOHAMED SAHIL K S 704.000 

830 22UG6110 MUHAMMED SABITH P 703.000 

831 22UG5635 ALBIN SHAJI 703.000 

832 22UG3431 DEVIKA P S 703.000 

833 22UG2862 NANDANA U S 703.000 

834 22UG5361 ADITH T S 703.000 



835 22UG5737 JAYADURGA.T.H 702.000 

836 22UG4731 NANDHA K S 699.000 

837 22UG2877 P ABHISHEK 699.000 

838 22UG4789 JISNEY V J 699.000 

839 22UG3353 JUSAINA M A 699.000 

840 22UG4310 ALAN C JOJU 699.000 

841 22UG3641 ANAY K 698.000 

842 22UG1530 ALOSH PAUL 697.000 

843 22UG2184 NINAL M P 695.000 

844 22UG5661 RIYA MARIAM ROY 694.000 

845 22UG1092 ALEN SAJU 693.000 

846 22UG2094 ALAN DAVIS 692.000 

847 22UG2156 JOHN JOJU 692.000 

848 22UG2891 ADHIH K A 692.000 

849 22UG2150 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL K 691.000 

850 22UG2688 DILROOP DILEEP 691.000 

851 22UG248 ELDHO SAJI 691.000 

852 22UG2565 VIVEK V S 690.000 

853 22UG1891 T S VICTOR GEORGE 690.000 

854 22UG2348 NAVANEETH KRISHNA T M 690.000 

855 22UG825 ABIN C S 690.000 

856 22UG4908 CHRISTONE VARGHESE 690.000 

857 22UG5893 JOHAN JOSEPH JOJO 690.000 

858 22UG768 DHEERAJ KRISHNA T S 689.667 

859 22UG3066 ALBIN PAUL 689.000 

860 22UG3912 AYANA ANTOOS 688.000 

861 22UG5358 KEERTHANA P S 688.000 

862 22UG4968 JEREMIAH GODLY VARGHESE 686.000 

863 22UG5534 SAVIO NICHOLAS 686.000 

864 22UG5815 ELVIN LINU ISSAC 686.000 

865 22UG2476 HADHIM K S 683.000 

866 22UG1186 MOHAMED SABID OA 683.000 

867 22UG3238 ANALKRISHNA MS 682.667 

868 22UG3934 ROHITH C SURESH 682.000 

869 22UG773 AMAL P S 682.000 

870 22UG5862 SACHITHANAND C S 682.000 

871 22UG3047 AFTHAB ABDUL GAFOOR 682.000 

872 22UG3763 UNNI VINAYAK 682.000 

873 22UG3400 NIGEL JOHNSON 681.000 

874 22UG3954 ASHWIN VENUGOPAL 680.000 

875 22UG4458 SANJU K J 680.000 



876 22UG3357 ALAN JOY 680.000 

877 22UG3091 AMAL KRISHNA 679.000 

878 22UG4053 AVANI BABU 678.000 

879 22UG1036 ATHUL V UNNIKRISHNAN 677.000 

880 22UG3297 SIJIN AGASTHI 677.000 

881 22UG5969 PRANAV T MURALIDHARAN 677.000 

882 22UG5151 AMAL M B 677.000 

883 22UG5381 K A ARSHIDA BANU 676.000 

884 22UG4626 GAYATHRI P 675.000 

885 22UG1751 DEVOOTTY J 673.000 

886 22UG5105 SANIA JOSEPH 673.000 

887 22UG779 ARJUN DEV T S 672.000 

888 22UG5772 SIVARANJ V L 672.000 

889 22UG4710 YADHUKRISHNA V R 671.000 

890 22UG2221 ANAND SAGAR N L 670.000 

891 22UG3237 SARANNYA C S 670.000 

892 22UG5647 STEFANO SHAJU PIDIATH 670.000 

893 22UG3422 MOHAMMED NAJIH KN 669.000 

894 22UG5799 TEJALAKSHMI K S 668.000 

895 22UG553 ELBIN ANTONY 667.000 

896 22UG6052 ASWADH K S 667.000 

897 22UG5747 AKASH A S 666.000 

898 22UG3060 NAVEEN LAIJU A 665.000 

899 22UG2572 NANDANA C M 663.000 

900 22UG3136 BESTIN A B 663.000 

901 22UG4369 ROSMY BINU 662.000 

902 22UG5803 AGNES LILIA SHYBU 662.000 

903 22UG5719 ANNA TOMY NEYYAN 662.000 

904 22UG792 MUHAMMAD NEBIL 661.000 

905 22UG4018 VIDHUKRISHNAN T S 660.000 

906 22UG5579 AGNEL LINSON 660.000 

907 22UG2797 MOHAMMED SHUHAIL MON 658.000 

908 22UG300 FARHATH 657.000 

909 22UG1392 ANJANA K C 656.000 

910 22UG4307 RAMKRISHNA P 656.000 

911 22UG4312 MOHAMMED JISHAL K J 655.000 

912 22UG1371 AKSHAYA M 653.000 

913 22UG4051 P R ADITH 652.000 

914 22UG3510 ALAN SABU 652.000 

915 22UG4384 ABHITH P K 651.000 

916 22UG576 THEJA LAKSHMI M. M 650.000 



917 22UG5034 ADHNAN MUHAMMED K A 650.000 

918 22UG5809 ABDUL BASITH P M 650.000 

919 22UG5356 NITHIN M S 649.333 

920 22UG864 ADHIL MIRZA M B 649.000 

921 22UG1074 ADITHYAN SHAIJU 648.000 

922 22UG4378 KENAS THOMAS 646.000 

923 22UG901 KEVIN A SHAJI 646.000 

924 22UG3508 MUHAMMED HASHIM A N 645.000 

925 22UG1662 THEJUS C.S 645.000 

926 22UG3671 SAFUVAN P S 644.000 

927 22UG3345 POWEL MATHEW 644.000 

928 22UG2365 SWAROOP M 642.000 

929 22UG5653 ANITTA VARGHESE 640.000 

930 22UG5637 MOHAMMED SHIHAD 640.000 

931 22UG3494 SREEKANTH M S 638.000 

932 22UG5736 NISHANA NOUSHAD 638.000 

933 22UG2243 SHRAVAN S H 637.000 

934 22UG5260 JAYAKRISHNAN K B 637.000 

935 22UG1314 ABHIRATHAN V B 635.000 

936 22UG2303 SHARON K B 634.000 

937 22UG3550 ALLWIN C S 634.000 

938 22UG3152 ABHINANDH K S 633.000 

939 22UG3486 MANU RAJESH 633.000 

940 22UG819 PRAJUL SHAJI M 632.000 

941 22UG3947 DEEPAK DEV K P 631.000 

942 22UG3407 ALEN BAIJU ARAKKAL 630.000 

943 22UG716 MOHAMMED NAZMIL 630.000 

944 22UG3479 RICHA ANNA BINOY K 628.000 

945 22UG554 ANNA MARIYA P J 627.000 

946 22UG1299 NAZZ NAJEEB 627.000 

947 22UG2334 MUHAMAD ASLAM M H 626.000 

948 22UG3388 FATHIMA NIHALA P S 625.000 

949 22UG1424 BENLIN BENNY 625.000 

950 22UG5888 FADIL A I 624.000 

951 22UG366 ASHON ROY 622.000 

952 22UG3958 ANJO P L 621.000 

953 22UG218 ALLEN JOHN JOY 619.000 

954 22UG4108 SHAHIN SHAHUL. K 618.667 

955 22UG3109 HANNAN MOHAMMED HASHIM 618.000 

956 22UG1010 DANIEL. C. JOY 617.000 

957 22UG2089 ALEN SEBASTINE 617.000 



958 22UG4884 RUPESH I S 616.000 

959 22UG2876 AKASHKRISHNA M A 615.000 

960 22UG613 AMALKRISHNA B 613.000 

961 22UG3997 NIVEDHITHA N B 612.000 

962 22UG5197 ANUDATH T S 611.000 

963 22UG4337 ALPHIN SAJI 610.000 

964 22UG2925 RICHARDS ROY 608.000 

965 22UG6066 NIHAL M N 608.000 

966 22UG240 SHINO SHIBU 607.000 

967 22UG1542 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA 606.000 

968 22UG6135 NIYA P S 604.000 

969 22UG4895 KAILASANADHAN P V 603.000 

970 22UG2834 AMAL MARIN K J 602.000 

971 22UG1728 ANWIN XAVIER 599.000 

972 22UG502 HIDESH LOHITHAKSHAN 596.000 

973 22UG3519 M R ANANDU 594.000 

974 22UG2074 SANJU H NATH 594.000 

975 22UG6071 NOORISHA KP 594.000 

976 22UG2130 PRAJITH M R 590.000 

977 22UG402 BENITTO BENSON 587.000 

978 22UG4734 JOEL K M 585.000 

979 22UG5450 ABHISHEK P T 583.000 

980 22UG3523 SIVADEV K RAJ 582.000 

981 22UG5820 SNEHA SUNIL 578.000 

982 22UG5498 HERINT GEORGE BENNY 561.333 

983 22UG5211 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 560.000 

984 22UG6145 ADARSH C SUNIL 554.000 

985 22UG221 SAHIL SONY 554.000 

986 22UG5785 ADWAITH 550.000 

987 22UG5911 AKASH ANTONY 540.000 

988 22UG4435 ADITHYAN P R 538.000 

989 22UG2896 NOOH BIN SHAGIR 514.000 

SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1440 SREEKUTTAN C G 962.000 

2 22UG4735 GAYATHRI K R 939.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 



1 22UG4647 INDIRAKRISHNA K U 911.000 

2 22UG2310 ABHINANDH P S 907.000 

3 22UG4297 ATHUL KRISHNA P U 894.000 

4 22UG1366 ATHUL SIVANAD 885.000 

5 22UG1248 BIBIN K B 884.000 

6 22UG1106 P S SYAMKRISHNA 881.000 

7 22UG4335 AVANY E S 877.000 

8 22UG4031 AMAYRAGH 857.000 

9 22UG3583 SILPA A R 841.000 

10 22UG395 AKSHAI V T 834.000 

11 22UG2276 ARYA P S 827.000 

12 22UG3437 REHAN RAJU 818.000 

13 22UG4065 ASISH C S 817.000 

14 22UG5731 ABIN KRISHNA M S 814.000 

15 22UG4953 ASWATHI VIJAI V J 793.000 

16 22UG3908 NANDHANA P B 791.000 

17 22UG2586 GANESH NARAYANAN R 784.000 

18 22UG5134 VISWAJITH K V 774.000 

19 22UG4877 ANASOOYA SUBRAN 758.000 

20 22UG4547 ABHINAND 751.000 

21 22UG4173 SMRITHIKA P M 745.000 

22 22UG5370 PUNNYA K D 744.000 

23 22UG2507 GAYATHRI T MANOJ 727.000 

24 22UG3431 DEVIKA P S 703.000 

25 22UG2862 NANDANA U S 703.000 

26 22UG1036 ATHUL V UNNIKRISHNAN 677.000 

27 22UG4018 VIDHUKRISHNAN T S 660.000 

28 22UG3152 ABHINANDH K S 633.000 

29 22UG3486 MANU RAJESH 633.000 

30 22UG4884 RUPESH I S 616.000 

31 22UG2876 AKASHKRISHNA M A 615.000 

32 22UG3997 NIVEDHITHA N B 612.000 

33 22UG2130 PRAJITH M R 590.000 

34 22UG5820 SNEHA SUNIL 578.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3049 SHRAVAN M S 988.000 

2 22UG6195 ANAGHA K J 988.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  



Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1682 VEGHA.K.P 987.000 

2 22UG1625 RENJANA P S 984.000 

3 22UG4295 ANIKET AJAY 981.000 

4 22UG985 ATHUL E A 978.000 

5 22UG4322 ARYAN SHINOR 975.000 

6 22UG3862 ALKA K S 974.000 

7 22UG2741 DEVIKA K V 973.000 

8 22UG5490 SREERAG E R 972.000 

9 22UG3131 SWETHA SOMAN 972.000 

10 22UG2486 ASWIN T U 971.000 

11 22UG1674 VISHNU P J 969.000 

12 22UG5185 ATHUL BABU 968.000 

13 22UG5238 NIKHILA B S 965.000 

14 22UG4861 NANDANA I B 964.000 

15 22UG3538 LAKSHMI M S 963.000 

16 22UG2705 ABHIJITH EJ 963.000 

17 22UG2749 KRISHNADHAT K J 962.000 

18 22UG1752 DEVAPRIYA 960.000 

19 22UG6137 VISMAYA N V 958.000 

20 22UG1403 APARNA T D 958.000 

21 22UG1801 ANANDHA PADMANABHAN K D 958.000 

22 22UG2286 ANUJITH P. R 954.000 

23 22UG2087 ABHIRAMI K R 954.000 

24 22UG2103 ASWANY RAMESAN 954.000 

25 22UG4938 MITHRA DAS 952.000 

26 22UG2358 SREYA SREEKUMAR 952.000 

27 22UG1347 SNEHAMOL K M 950.000 

28 22UG1069 ATHULKRISHNA N S 944.000 

29 22UG3247 HARIPRASAD PS 943.000 

30 22UG3942 ASHIK M BIJU 941.000 

31 22UG5049 KIRAN K J 941.000 

32 22UG1280 ANJALI PURUSHOTHAMAN 939.000 

33 22UG3628 KRISHNA PRADEEP 938.000 

34 22UG4172 AKSHAYA P ANIL 937.000 

35 22UG5688 DHARSANA K R 937.000 

36 22UG1355 ABHISHEK P S 935.000 

37 22UG6199 ANJANA K S 932.000 

38 22UG3656 AISWARYA JYOTHI 932.000 

39 22UG31 CHANDHANA K.R. 932.000 



40 22UG4443 NANDANA T R 929.000 

41 22UG1997 KRISHNAPRIYA U M 928.000 

42 22UG1873 GOPIKA DAS 927.000 

43 22UG895 HARIKRISHNAN K J 925.000 

44 22UG4027 SANJAY T P 925.000 

45 22UG5594 ABHIJITH M M 925.000 

46 22UG1094 LAKSHMI K J 923.000 

47 22UG2579 SACHIN P S 921.000 

48 22UG4113 ANUPAMA V 921.000 

49 22UG3866 PAVITHRA K J 921.000 

50 22UG1400 KAVYA VP 918.000 

51 22UG1244 AMRUTHA M V 918.000 

52 22UG2083 ARTHANA P SUNIL 918.000 

53 22UG2594 SANJAY P S 915.000 

54 22UG2742 AKSHARA RAGHU 914.000 

55 22UG89 ANANYA P R 913.000 

56 22UG4086 NANDHAKISHORE P S 910.000 

57 22UG157 DEVAVRATH B KESAV 909.000 

58 22UG3654 ANJANA K S 907.000 

59 22UG3785 AISWARYA T V 907.000 

60 22UG5137 ALEN VINOD 903.000 

61 22UG4406 KALYANI 896.000 

62 22UG4028 AYANA JIMNESH P K 889.000 

63 22UG5745 BISNA V BALAGOPALAN 888.000 

64 22UG5583 ATHUL SAJEEVAN 888.000 

65 22UG4324 THEJUS T A 886.000 

66 22UG3749 VISHNU V R 886.000 

67 22UG3003 AYUSH PRADEEP 886.000 

68 22UG5135 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 885.000 

69 22UG3845 APARNA N A 885.000 

70 22UG3248 M S ANANDU 885.000 

71 22UG3255 THEERTHA P S 883.000 

72 22UG2072 DEVIKA K V 882.000 

73 22UG283 DEVIKA SURESH 881.000 

74 22UG1083 ASWATHY A S 880.000 

75 22UG4068 PARVATHY K R 879.000 

76 22UG5593 NANDIKA K S 872.000 

77 22UG1676 KARTHIK M S 869.000 

78 22UG5530 DIVYA JAYSH 868.000 

79 22UG5223 AYYAPPAHARI P R 867.000 

80 22UG957 BHAGI S KUMAR 865.000 



81 22UG735 SANIYA P S 863.000 

82 22UG1381 RAHUL K S 862.000 

83 22UG4692 RADHESYAM RAGHAV K R 861.000 

84 22UG5866 ANANDHU A S 861.000 

85 22UG5306 MIDHUN P M 860.000 

86 22UG2947 AISWARYA P S 858.000 

87 22UG1060 MINU MUKESH K 858.000 

88 22UG5063 SREEJITH P S 855.000 

89 22UG3191 AGASHE GIRISH 853.000 

90 22UG3832 ADHITHYARAJ K S 853.000 

91 22UG4958 ARJUN THILAKAN 852.000 

92 22UG4782 AADHIDEV ANIL 850.000 

93 22UG5935 SREELAKSMI MS 850.000 

94 22UG5143 ATHULLYA MV 849.000 

95 22UG1396 SRI VISHNU V 847.000 

96 22UG236 SOURAV C S 846.000 

97 22UG4323 NIVED KRISHNA M V 845.000 

98 22UG1273 SAMEERA V RAJ 842.000 

99 22UG373 RAJATH BIJU 840.000 

100 22UG2502 ATHUL KRISHNA PS 839.000 

101 22UG2380 GOWRI PRIYA AB 837.000 

102 22UG3731 ARUNIMA T R 836.000 

103 22UG733 ABHIMANYU MANOJ 834.000 

104 22UG5186 MILIND K VINOD 833.000 

105 22UG785 AISWARYA T B 830.000 

106 22UG1615 ADITHYAN K B 829.000 

107 22UG4537 DEVAJITH S B 827.000 

108 22UG4333 ANOOJ KRISHNA T S 822.000 

109 22UG2148 AKHILJITH AJITH 822.000 

110 22UG2515 VITHULRAJ A S 821.000 

111 22UG4997 KRISHNENDU K R 818.000 

112 22UG1869 GOURI RAJAN 817.000 

113 22UG2445 MEGHANA P S 816.000 

114 22UG1047 ABIN SHABU 813.000 

115 22UG3534 ASWATHI P S 812.000 

116 22UG6126 PRATHYUSH KADUNGATTIL PRADEEP 810.000 

117 22UG1250 YADHUKRISHNA P D 809.000 

118 22UG4351 ANVIN VIJU 808.000 

119 22UG1170 AKSHAYA K A 806.000 

120 22UG558 ATHULKRISHNA V A 805.000 

121 22UG4150 AKASH K R 803.000 



122 22UG4562 AISWARYA C R 800.000 

123 22UG708 LEKSHMIJA BABU 800.000 

124 22UG4963 MADHAV PRADEEP 798.000 

125 22UG6131 NAYANA SIVAJI P 796.000 

126 22UG2520 AARCHA PRADEEP 793.000 

127 22UG3843 ADARSH V SAJEEVAN 792.000 

128 22UG749 ANENTH SANKAR P S 791.000 

129 22UG758 VASUDEV K M 790.000 

130 22UG4669 SREYAS V S 790.000 

131 22UG840 SREERAG K S 788.000 

132 22UG2330 MELBIN K P 785.000 

133 22UG4046 ABHINAND 781.000 

134 22UG5698 DEVAPRIYA E P 779.000 

135 22UG4765 ADITHYA SAJI 778.000 

136 22UG4526 SANIYA K S 777.000 

137 22UG2353 AJITH P A 777.000 

138 22UG3272 AKSHAY V S 776.000 

139 22UG3646 ADHINKRISHNA K U 774.000 

140 22UG4739 ADARSH K S 774.000 

141 22UG4945 ARYANANDA.A.B 773.000 

142 22UG4331 NANDANA PRADEEP 772.000 

143 22UG5517 SWATHYLAKSHMI K S 772.000 

144 22UG3302 HRITHUL KRISHNA 771.000 

145 22UG5051 SOORAJ K S 771.000 

146 22UG4936 ASHMITH T C 770.000 

147 22UG4202 ABHINAV M B 769.000 

148 22UG2726 SHARAN M S 768.000 

149 22UG3907 GOPIKA A P 766.000 

150 22UG4872 THEJAS K S 765.000 

151 22UG4915 S M ARAVINDH MARAN 762.000 

152 22UG4826 ADITHKRISHNA K V 761.000 

153 22UG53 YADHAV SURESH 755.000 

154 22UG5540 ARJUN K G 750.000 

155 22UG5048 KRISHNANAND N S 745.000 

156 22UG3779 ABHIKUTTAN T 745.000 

157 22UG2692 ABHINAV P J 745.000 

158 22UG2863 ADWAITH C S 736.000 

159 22UG6037 LAKSHMI ABHILASH 736.000 

160 22UG1802 ANUBHAV P S 730.000 

161 22UG4319 ADIDEV P S 730.000 

162 22UG4894 HARISWAR E 728.000 



163 22UG5222 ABHIJITH P S 726.000 

164 22UG672 ANAND T BABUKUTTAN 724.000 

165 22UG1408 ANAGHA P A 723.000 

166 22UG5919 HARI KRISHNA M R 722.000 

167 22UG6122 ADHITHYAN M S 721.000 

168 22UG4752 KASINATH M A 720.000 

169 22UG1582 REJIN K R 720.000 

170 22UG3711 ANURAG SALIL PANAMUKKATH GOPI 719.000 

171 22UG3891 DEVIKA T G 718.000 

172 22UG5564 KEERTHANA TR 714.000 

173 22UG2176 ARCHANA M S 712.000 

174 22UG5343 ADITHYA.B 712.000 

175 22UG3660 ADITHYA JYOTHI 710.000 

176 22UG2183 AMILKUMAR V A 708.000 

177 22UG1691 PRAVEENA 705.000 

178 22UG2142 SARATH KRISHNA DILEEP 704.000 

179 22UG5361 ADITH T S 703.000 

180 22UG2877 P ABHISHEK 699.000 

181 22UG2184 NINAL M P 695.000 

182 22UG2565 VIVEK V S 690.000 

183 22UG2348 NAVANEETH KRISHNA T M 690.000 

184 22UG3238 ANALKRISHNA MS 682.667 

185 22UG3934 ROHITH C SURESH 682.000 

186 22UG773 AMAL P S 682.000 

187 22UG3763 UNNI VINAYAK 682.000 

188 22UG3091 AMAL KRISHNA 679.000 

189 22UG4053 AVANI BABU 678.000 

190 22UG5151 AMAL M B 677.000 

191 22UG1751 DEVOOTTY J 673.000 

192 22UG779 ARJUN DEV T S 672.000 

193 22UG5772 SIVARANJ V L 672.000 

194 22UG2221 ANAND SAGAR N L 670.000 

195 22UG3237 SARANNYA C S 670.000 

196 22UG6052 ASWADH K S 667.000 

197 22UG5747 AKASH A S 666.000 

198 22UG1392 ANJANA K C 656.000 

199 22UG1371 AKSHAYA M 653.000 

200 22UG4051 P R ADITH 652.000 

201 22UG4384 ABHITH P K 651.000 

202 22UG576 THEJA LAKSHMI M. M 650.000 

203 22UG1074 ADITHYAN SHAIJU 648.000 



204 22UG1662 THEJUS C.S 645.000 

205 22UG3494 SREEKANTH M S 638.000 

206 22UG1314 ABHIRATHAN V B 635.000 

207 22UG819 PRAJUL SHAJI M 632.000 

208 22UG613 AMALKRISHNA B 613.000 

209 22UG5197 ANUDATH T S 611.000 

210 22UG6135 NIYA P S 604.000 

211 22UG4895 KAILASANADHAN P V 603.000 

212 22UG3519 M R ANANDU 594.000 

213 22UG3523 SIVADEV K RAJ 582.000 

214 22UG5211 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 560.000 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG769 NAAZNEEN NAZEER HUSSAIN 993.000 

2 22UG2482 FATHIMA K S 981.000 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2634 AYSHA SANJUNA 977.000 

2 22UG1650 SUMAYYA KOTTAKUNNAN 977.000 

3 22UG399 SUNAINA PA 977.000 

4 22UG3598 NASRIN KUNHIMOIDU 975.000 

5 22UG2244 YOUSEF HILAL 971.000 

6 22UG1104 AYSHA NASRIN 970.000 

7 22UG4214 FATHIMA ANAS 969.000 

8 22UG2433 MAQBOOL A.S 968.000 

9 22UG3576 RASIQ S MANIYATH 966.000 

10 22UG468 RAIHANA AYISHA 966.000 

11 22UG6134 RINSHAD K N 962.000 

12 22UG1277 FASIN T S 962.000 

13 22UG1973 MOHAMMAD ROWMIN VN 957.000 

14 22UG5422 HISHAM SHEREEF 957.000 

15 22UG900 SHIFA T S 957.000 

16 22UG1956 MUHAMMED ANZIL M 955.000 

17 22UG3032 ANFAS ASIZ 946.000 

18 22UG4004 SHAHANA SHERIN N 946.000 

19 22UG2968 FATHIMATH FASMINA V T 944.000 

20 22UG3825 FATHIMA RAOUF KARUPPAMVEETTIL 944.000 

21 22UG1080 NISHITHA M N 940.000 



22 22UG3883 RISLA FARSANA T R 939.000 

23 22UG719 SHAMNA EDAKKANDAN 937.000 

24 22UG4421 MOHAMMED AFNAN K A 937.000 

25 22UG3023 SALIH SALAM M T 937.000 

26 22UG3566 SALAH P 936.000 

27 22UG5552 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 936.000 

28 22UG121 NAUFIA P K 931.000 

29 22UG2706 HANA HABEEB RAHMAN 930.000 

30 22UG2402 DHARVISH K S 928.000 

31 22UG3789 RISA.O.R 927.000 

32 22UG4010 AASHNA PA 922.000 

33 22UG5832 AHAMMED RISAL CT 921.000 

34 22UG500 AMEESHA FATHIMA C S 918.000 

35 22UG3145 MUHAMMED ARSHED K P 918.000 

36 22UG2004 DIYA MARIYAM 916.000 

37 22UG1718 AJEESHA FATHIMA 916.000 

38 22UG3626 AJEESHA FATHIMA 916.000 

39 22UG394 MOHAMMED IRFAN P N 911.000 

40 22UG4398 MOHAMMED FAHAD P H 908.000 

41 22UG1858 LAIBA SHAMLAL 907.000 

42 22UG3285 MUHAMMED BILAL 906.000 

43 22UG656 AYYAD RAHIMAN N 905.000 

44 22UG235 MOHAMMED FAJAR M S 901.667 

45 22UG3029 FAHIMA V A 901.000 

46 22UG5443 MUHAMMAD SABIK K P 901.000 

47 22UG5323 MUHAMMED SHAHEEM V S 898.000 

48 22UG3637 MOHAMMED SUHAIL AM 897.000 

49 22UG4763 FATHIMA FISA SALAM 889.000 

50 22UG5145 ABDUL BASITH K P 888.000 

51 22UG4598 MUHAMMED ASLAM 888.000 

52 22UG4116 MOHAMMED SHEFIN C T 888.000 

53 22UG1887 SAHALA N R 887.000 

54 22UG2859 MUHAMAD HASIL T H 886.000 

55 22UG1857 MISNA K J 884.000 

56 22UG3138 IRFAN AHMED P M 883.000 

57 22UG4851 MOHAMMED FAKKIH 883.000 

58 22UG2514 FATHIMMA SHIFA P 880.000 

59 22UG3559 FITHA P A 878.000 

60 22UG4842 AMAN SIRAJ 877.000 

61 22UG1326 AFNIDA OK 877.000 

62 22UG6072 AYISHA K S 876.000 



63 22UG1358 SURUMIMOL M S 873.000 

64 22UG5941 MUHAMMED SHAKIR 872.000 

65 22UG3410 MUHAMMED MEHAROOF KN 871.000 

66 22UG4393 MUHAMMAD FINAN TM 871.000 

67 22UG2547 FAHAD N N 870.000 

68 22UG6056 FEDA 866.000 

69 22UG1502 FAESA C F 864.000 

70 22UG1993 NAJIHA. E.K 862.000 

71 22UG1157 FATHIMA NOOHA V.S 862.000 

72 22UG788 MUHAMMED OKKASHA M 858.000 

73 22UG3028 FAHIMSHAN K 858.000 

74 22UG6196 FARHAN N H 857.000 

75 22UG3516 NIYA PARVIN K.A 856.000 

76 22UG2544 FETHMI BILU K 856.000 

77 22UG3956 K A YOUSUF ALI 854.000 

78 22UG3205 ALMISFER NAZEER 852.000 

79 22UG4969 M F ADIL 851.000 

80 22UG1987 MOHAMMED ROSHAN 851.000 

81 22UG5317 AIMEN SIRAJ 851.000 

82 22UG6150 MOHAMMED FAHAD NAUSHAD 851.000 

83 22UG3493 ADHIL 847.400 

84 22UG3147 RINSHID C T 847.000 

85 22UG258 FAIZ MOHAMMED A K 845.000 

86 22UG2234 MOHAMMED ALTHAF K N 844.000 

87 22UG2620 NASRIN IQBAL 844.000 

88 22UG1005 A R THAMEES 842.000 

89 22UG4982 EBRAHIM AKBAR 831.000 

90 22UG4328 ANAS V A 831.000 

91 22UG664 SANA ANAS M 829.000 

92 22UG3451 ARSHI QASIM 827.000 

93 22UG3600 ALI BIN ZIBTHAIN KHADIRI 825.000 

94 22UG1497 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA T 825.000 

95 22UG3359 SAHLA 821.000 

96 22UG1877 FAIHA P D 818.000 

97 22UG1680 RAYISHA P M 818.000 

98 22UG1152 IRFAN PM 814.000 

99 22UG6128 AYSHA SHAFIQ 812.000 

100 22UG3424 FATHIMA FARHANA.C.J 812.000 

101 22UG320 ADIL HAMEED PH 807.000 

102 22UG47 ISMAIL M R 804.000 

103 22UG3475 MOHAMED NITHAL P S 801.000 



104 22UG4640 SANA V P 800.000 

105 22UG4495 ESHA NAUSHAD 798.000 

106 22UG5817 RISHAN P N 798.000 

107 22UG4021 HANAAN FATHIM M S 797.000 

108 22UG5368 ADNAN UMMER 796.000 

109 22UG454 AYSHA FITHA V R 794.000 

110 22UG5172 MEHNAS P M 792.000 

111 22UG5932 FAHMA FATHIMA 790.000 

112 22UG2847 MOHAMMAD SHALIQ P N 788.000 

113 22UG3397 NIHAL MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K S 784.000 

114 22UG2920 MOHAMMED SHABAS C S 780.000 

115 22UG407 SABAH SHAN 778.000 

116 22UG4231 ASHIM ASLAM V A 773.000 

117 22UG1949 MUHAMMED SUHAIL K P 771.000 

118 22UG5465 MOHAMED SHAFEEQ C.M 769.333 

119 22UG1146 ANSIL ISMAIL 769.000 

120 22UG4160 SHEFEER K S 768.000 

121 22UG892 ABUTHAHIR K M 767.000 

122 22UG2912 AMJAD T S 762.000 

123 22UG1925 JESNA K.J 760.000 

124 22UG1622 NEERAJA SUDHEER 757.000 

125 22UG5397 AAHIL MUHAMMED 752.000 

126 22UG20 AHMED YASEEN C S 734.000 

127 22UG5791 MOHAMMED FAHED FAISAL 734.000 

128 22UG238 AYSHA NAVAS P. M 733.000 

129 22UG3464 AJMAL 733.000 

130 22UG3149 ASHIKA AMEER 726.000 

131 22UG2203 ADNAN BIN SALEEM K 726.000 

132 22UG1918 SAHLA YASMIN 725.000 

133 22UG4978 RIHAN V Y 721.000 

134 22UG860 HAFEEZ RAHMAN S H 720.000 

135 22UG874 JUNAID RAHMAN K 708.000 

136 22UG4187 NAZIMUDEEN P T 707.000 

137 22UG6053 MOHAMED SAHIL K S 704.000 

138 22UG6110 MUHAMMED SABITH P 703.000 

139 22UG3353 JUSAINA M A 699.000 

140 22UG2891 ADHIH K A 692.000 

141 22UG2150 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL K 691.000 

142 22UG2476 HADHIM K S 683.000 

143 22UG1186 MOHAMED SABID OA 683.000 

144 22UG3047 AFTHAB ABDUL GAFOOR 682.000 



145 22UG5381 K A ARSHIDA BANU 676.000 

146 22UG3422 MOHAMMED NAJIH KN 669.000 

147 22UG792 MUHAMMAD NEBIL 661.000 

148 22UG2797 MOHAMMED SHUHAIL MON 658.000 

149 22UG300 FARHATH 657.000 

150 22UG4312 MOHAMMED JISHAL K J 655.000 

151 22UG5034 ADHNAN MUHAMMED K A 650.000 

152 22UG5809 ABDUL BASITH P M 650.000 

153 22UG864 ADHIL MIRZA M B 649.000 

154 22UG3508 MUHAMMED HASHIM A N 645.000 

155 22UG3671 SAFUVAN P S 644.000 

156 22UG5637 MOHAMMED SHIHAD 640.000 

157 22UG5736 NISHANA NOUSHAD 638.000 

158 22UG1299 NAZZ NAJEEB 627.000 

159 22UG2334 MUHAMAD ASLAM M H 626.000 

160 22UG3388 FATHIMA NIHALA P S 625.000 

161 22UG5888 FADIL A I 624.000 

162 22UG4108 SHAHIN SHAHUL. K 618.667 

163 22UG3109 HANNAN MOHAMMED HASHIM 618.000 

164 22UG6066 NIHAL M N 608.000 

165 22UG6071 NOORISHA KP 594.000 

166 22UG2896 NOOH BIN SHAGIR 514.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4512 ARUN M 985.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1836 MIDHUN N M 959.000 

2 22UG1234 NAVANEETH KRISHNA 953.000 

3 22UG5555 ARAVIND BALAJI K J 952.000 

4 22UG2500 AKSHAI KRISHNA K R 952.000 

5 22UG1390 K. S. ANUGRAH 941.000 

6 22UG2984 DEVIKA N P 939.000 

7 22UG3194 AMALENDHU V M 936.000 

8 22UG2990 ABHINAND P A 934.000 

9 22UG2444 ASWAJITH P R 930.000 

10 22UG410 BHARATH RAJEEV T 930.000 

11 22UG1833 KRISHNA P P 922.000 



12 22UG1888 NIVEDITHA K M 919.000 

13 22UG2702 ISHA GOLA 918.000 

14 22UG4466 VYSHNAV C B 911.000 

15 22UG4687 ALKA V.S 910.000 

16 22UG2599 ARJUN C S 903.000 

17 22UG3409 ANJALY P PRADEEP 901.000 

18 22UG5403 SREERANJINI.M.B 894.000 

19 22UG3869 ARYA LAKSHMI V S 887.000 

20 22UG4420 ARCHANA M J 887.000 

21 22UG2989 NIVED P M 884.000 

22 22UG1672 SREERAG K S 884.000 

23 22UG227 AMAL M S 883.000 

24 22UG4087 ARJUN T J 881.000 

25 22UG4964 MAHITHA MAHESH 877.000 

26 22UG2235 VYSHNAVI K V 873.000 

27 22UG4571 GAYATHRI M U 872.000 

28 22UG3280 SREENANDINI P G 862.000 

29 22UG5482 GAUTHAM GIREESH 860.000 

30 22UG3755 GOPIKA P S 859.000 

31 22UG1363 ATHULKRISHNA E M 858.000 

32 22UG5994 ARJUN K R 855.000 

33 22UG1757 HRITHINA TB 852.000 

34 22UG2621 ANJANA K S 850.000 

35 22UG982 SANJAY RAJ P R 848.000 

36 22UG5773 ANJANA P 846.000 

37 22UG5061 ABHIJITH P A 845.000 

38 22UG5273 JITHIN P R 843.000 

39 22UG6112 THANMAY K BABU 842.000 

40 22UG984 ADITH K ANIL 838.000 

41 22UG1015 SHYAMPRAKASH K 836.000 

42 22UG5316 SIVAKAMI RAJAN 835.000 

43 22UG3340 NIKHIL P U 832.000 

44 22UG2256 ASHIKA K S 831.000 

45 22UG4957 VISAKH RAJ K 824.000 

46 22UG2270 KARTHIKA K R 819.000 

47 22UG1017 SANRAJ K S 818.000 

48 22UG2803 ARCHA P S 808.000 

49 22UG4077 AISWARYA K S 801.000 

50 22UG466 KARTHIK GOSH K H 799.000 

51 22UG5469 ADHITHYA K S 791.000 

52 22UG1677 NEERAJA A S 791.000 



53 22UG4418 VAISHNAV S KUMAR 789.000 

54 22UG5283 ABHIGHNA K P 788.000 

55 22UG273 ADHITH A S 783.000 

56 22UG3675 SHYAM KRISHNA P B 769.000 

57 22UG431 PRANAV K BAIJU 766.000 

58 22UG4840 HARITH P RAMESH 764.000 

59 22UG2487 DEVADATHAN T S 762.000 

60 22UG5811 AMAL DEV K.U 762.000 

61 22UG5278 VISHNU K S 762.000 

62 22UG4584 SYAM SHAJI E S 760.000 

63 22UG3795 ASHIK S 758.000 

64 22UG3699 SIDHARTH SUBHASH 757.000 

65 22UG2767 AMEGHA V S 749.000 

66 22UG4487 NITHIN KRISHNA P B 745.667 

67 22UG434 NIBIL.V.B 745.000 

68 22UG3733 SIVA SREERAM M K 745.000 

69 22UG1681 GOWRY NANDHA K R 738.000 

70 22UG4658 AKSHARA A S 730.000 

71 22UG710 ANAGHA K M 721.000 

72 22UG4261 SNEHA GOPINATH 720.000 

73 22UG4731 NANDHA K S 699.000 

74 22UG2688 DILROOP DILEEP 691.000 

75 22UG4626 GAYATHRI P 675.000 

76 22UG4710 YADHUKRISHNA V R 671.000 

77 22UG5799 TEJALAKSHMI K S 668.000 

78 22UG5356 NITHIN M S 649.333 

79 22UG5260 JAYAKRISHNAN K B 637.000 

80 22UG3947 DEEPAK DEV K P 631.000 

81 22UG4435 ADITHYAN P R 538.000 

LC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5890 BLESSON M V 969.000 

LC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG486 GREESHMA JOSHY 954.000 

2 22UG4496 ISABELLA DENNIS 949.000 

3 22UG1952 ASHWIN PINTO 941.000 

4 22UG3007 RACHEL A N 935.000 



5 22UG5182 JOEL SABU 910.000 

6 22UG2573 ALDRIA P J 891.000 

7 22UG290 ABEL BOSCO 869.000 

8 22UG2212 BENIL BAISIL 835.000 

9 22UG6070 LIVIN MICHAEL 824.000 

10 22UG2337 SHALMI C MARTIN 817.000 

11 22UG3804 ASWIN WILSON 798.000 

12 22UG5076 NIBIN CHANDY 788.000 

13 22UG1848 JEWEL JOSEPH 782.000 

14 22UG1426 HARON SANTHOSH 772.000 

15 22UG5641 WILLIAM FREDDY 747.000 

16 22UG2709 JEFIN JOHNSON PINHERO 730.000 

17 22UG3167 FREDIN JOSEPH 711.000 

18 22UG1728 ANWIN XAVIER 599.000 

19 22UG402 BENITTO BENSON 587.000 

20 22UG4734 JOEL K M 585.000 

21 22UG5450 ABHISHEK P T 583.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG127 ALOSHY SHAJU JOSE 981.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG279 DANIEL JOHN 785.000 

2 22UG716 MOHAMMED NAZMIL 630.000 

 


